
RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 65 1/1/2007
2 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 182 9/22/2009
3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 88 4/5/2007
4 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 225 12/21/2007
5 ALEXIEV Christian SVEC BUL 237 12/18/2007
6 ANDREEV Preslav SVEC BUL 319 6/14/2009
7 ATANASOV Konstantin MLAD BUL 183 5/12/2009
8 BONEV Nikita TAMP BUL 264 6/1/2009
9 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel SVEC BUL 174 10/1/2007
10 DALEKOV Simeon SVEC BUL 19 2/6/2007
11 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas PLOVB BUL 16 7/7/2008
12 GOSPODINOV Nikola MLAD BUL 13 1/4/2007
13 IVANOV Nikola BUL 299 1/1/2010
14 KASABOV Tervel BUL 133 9/30/2008
15 KITENOV Viktor KORS BUL 184 10/10/2007
16 KOLEV Ivan BUL 204 1/19/2007
17 MEICOV Nikola SVEC BUL 71 6/8/2009
18 MILANOV Nikola KORS BUL 185 11/11/2008
19 PELOV Stanimir SVEC BUL 26 6/17/2007
20 POPOV Petar PLOVB BUL 153 5/10/2007
21 RADEV Maxim BUL 467 4/3/2009
22 STEFANOV Todor BUL 315 5/23/2009
23 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 197 11/3/2008
24 VODENOV Radoslav SVEC BUL 140 2/28/2007
25 KRAL Lumir SKH CZE 177 8/5/2007
26 BABICHEV Georgii EST 458 4/18/2007
27 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPE FIN 357 9/19/2009
28 BILLOD Thomas FRA 97 1/13/2007
29 BLOIN Maxence FRA 137 3/30/2008
30 CHAUVEL TITOUAN FRA 112 4/30/2007
31 CHIVORET Basile FRA 211 3/2/2007
32 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 48 9/26/2007
33 EVENO ELOUANN FRA 94 4/24/2007
34 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 31 4/26/2007
35 GA SAO LYLIAN FRA 5/30/2007
36 GARRIGUE LOUIS FRA 144 12/25/2007
37 GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 98 10/9/2007
38 HOSPITAL BAPTISTE FRA 6/4/2008
39 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse FRA 191 3/28/2008
40 LETELLIER Tristan FRA 131 5/9/2007
41 MAKHOUL ANTONY FRA 66 8/26/2007
42 NATALI Jean ROUBC FRA 169 1/24/2007
43 PAYAN GASTON FRA 1/29/2008
44 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT FRA 216 9/23/2009
45 TCHETNGA ELIOTT FRA 213 10/9/2007
46 TOME NICOLAS FRA 196 2/4/2007
47 VACCA Lino FRA 394 12/15/2008
48 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 12/14/2008
49 GREENE Alexander GBR 255 11/28/2009
50 KETTLES Calum GBR 276 12/6/2007
51 LEARNER Henry PAULD GBR 2/8/2009
52 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 219 12/31/2008
53 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PAULD GBR 1/6/2010
54 ROWELLE Charles GBR 4/1/2008
55 WHITE John GBR 5/12/2008
56 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 226 8/12/2009
57 JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO 9/17/2008
58 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 224 7/19/2007
59 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 62 4/22/2009
60 LARRES Felix MTVM GER 228 9/3/2007
61 SEELMANN Friedrich MTVM GER 514 6/20/2009
62 AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS GRE 12/15/2008
63 ANYFANTIS Christos ILYS GRE 414 3/28/2008
64 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLV GRE 313 12/24/2008



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLV GRE 275 4/11/2009
66 CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E. GRE 468 5/25/2008
67 DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E. GRE 166 1/23/2007
68 FRADELLOS Georgios APOLV GRE 161 10/15/2008
69 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS GRE 227 3/28/2008
70 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS GRE 30 1/11/2008
71 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E. GRE 351 1/2/2008
72 KOUMPAROS Michail ASPI GRE 344 11/11/2009
73 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYS GRE 300 7/20/2009
74 LIVANOS Nikolaos ASPI GRE 155 6/5/2009
75 MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E. GRE 337 5/2/2009
76 NTIVIS Angelos APOLV GRE 274 10/1/2009
77 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros ASPI GRE 394 9/3/2007
78 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos ASPI GRE 33 5/15/2007
79 SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLV GRE 249 10/10/2008
80 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLV GRE 262 6/9/2008
81 VERZEA Victor ITA 11/1/2008
82 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 96 4/4/2008
83 LEE JIA CHENG MAS 493 12/26/2007
84 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 243 4/29/2010
85 ALBU Serban CSMI ROU 496 8/6/2008
86 BARA Ianis DINAMO ROU 392 8/23/2007
87 BETEAGU Rares DINAMO ROU 222 5/20/2008
88 BIRSAN Andrei David RIPOSTA ROU 498 12/20/2009
89 BORCEA Tudor Ioan RIPOSTA ROU 269 2/24/2007
90 CAPATINA Sebastian CSTA BUC ROU 449 12/25/2008
91 CRICA Vlad CSMI ROU 477 12/27/2010
92 DANILA Felix DINAMO ROU 12/21/2009
93 DUMITRELEA Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 5/4/2008
94 ENE Alexander (Sasha) RIPOSTA ROU 7/27/2011
95 ENE Michael RIPOSTA ROU 141 7/5/2008
96 FATU Adrian Stefan DINAMO ROU 463 4/17/2008
97 GAVRILA Cristian CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 77 1/26/2007
98 GRECU Luca Stefan DINAMO ROU 446 9/5/2009
99 HELCIOIU Vladimir RIPOSTA ROU 489 12/10/2009
100 IONESCU Andrei ACSPI ROU 3/2/2009
101 MACOVEI Cristian STEAUA ROU 61 10/18/2007
102 MANEA Noah Stefan DINAMO ROU 205 4/19/2008
103 MANESCU Miron DUEL ROU 11/11/2007
104 MILITARU David Nicolae DINAMO ROU 115 2/7/2007
105 MUNTEANU Mihnea ACS SABIA BUC ROU 336 9/16/2009
106 NASTASE Mihnea CSTA BUC ROU 492 9/26/2009
107 NEDELCU Cristian CSMI ROU 401 4/30/2007
108 NITU Horia RIPOSTA ROU 168 10/17/2007
109 PANDELESCU Tiberiu DINAMO ROU 474 10/16/2009
110 RADU Matei DINAMO ROU 157 8/10/2009
111 SOARE Calin ACS SABIA BUC ROU 442 8/6/2009
112 SOMOIOG Madalin CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 477 4/4/2008
113 STANESCU Toma Stefan ACS SABIA BUC ROU 484 3/2/2009
114 STEFAN Mario Alexandru STEAUA ROU 368 7/24/2008
115 STOICA Stefan DINAMO ROU 11/10/2007
116 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 340 5/14/2010
117 TATULESCU Chrisley STEAUA ROU 265 5/7/2008
118 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 530 6/27/2010
119 TOMAC Nichita CSMI ROU 530 4/5/2012
120 TONCU Vlad RIPOSTA ROU 5/24/2010
121 TUDOR Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 426 1/31/2007
122 VELICU Mihnea DINAMO ROU 343 2/6/2009
123 VINTILA Eduard Florin CSTA BUC ROU 217 12/11/2009
124 ADZIC Veljko MKR SRB 374 10/30/2007
125 ANSERMET Loic CEFF SUI 263 10/18/2009
126 BIGGIO Alex CEFF SUI 302 10/4/2009
127 EICHLER Victor CEFF SUI 407 10/10/2007
128 FRODE Kalle FFFS SWE 520 6/9/2007
129 KONG Lingyu EGF SWE 86 3/19/2009
130 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI SWE 362 5/6/2007
131 ABROSIMOV DANIIL CHER UKR 176 5/25/2007
132 ATAYAN Oleksii KYIV UKR 387 11/12/2008
133 BARABASH Matvii UKR 252 11/29/2008
134 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii KYIV UKR 482 8/22/2010



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
135 EYBELMAN ARIEL KHAR UKR 2/7/2008
136 FESHCHENKO ANDRII VYSH UKR 149 5/7/2007
137 KAPITANOV Dmytro KYIV UKR 12/29/2010
138 KRAVETS Tymofii KYIV UKR 490 6/19/2007
139 KULESHA Iurii KYIV UKR 234 5/12/2010
140 LAVRENIUK DANIIL CHER UKR 290 4/24/2007
141 OBUKHOV Nikita ODES UKR 390 9/29/2009
142 SKRYPNYK Ilia KYIV UKR 11/9/2009
143 SYDORENKO ILLIA CHER UKR 358 9/6/2008
144 YUZYK IVAN UKR 511 10/12/2010
145 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETI UKR 170 11/28/2008
146 KUSHKOV Daniel USA 127 6/24/2008
147 SHIPITSIN Alexander USA 7/3/2008



21 pools of 7
112 (76.19% of 147) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GOSPODINOV Nikola MLAD BUL 13
2 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas PLOVB BUL 16
3 DALEKOV Simeon SVEC BUL 19
4 PELOV Stanimir SVEC BUL 26
5 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS GRE 30
6 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 31
7 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos ASPI GRE 33
8 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 48
9 MACOVEI Cristian STEAUA ROU 61
10 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 62
11 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 65
12 MAKHOUL ANTONY FRA 66
13 MEICOV Nikola SVEC BUL 71
14 GAVRILA Cristian CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 77
15 KONG Lingyu EGF SWE 86
16 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 88
17 EVENO ELOUANN FRA 94
18 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 96
19 BILLOD Thomas FRA 97
20 GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 98
21 CHAUVEL TITOUAN FRA 112
22 MILITARU David Nicolae DINAMO ROU 115
23 KUSHKOV Daniel USA 127
24 LETELLIER Tristan FRA 131
25 KASABOV Tervel BUL 133
26 BLOIN Maxence FRA 137
27 VODENOV Radoslav SVEC BUL 140
28 ENE Michael RIPOSTA ROU 141
29 GARRIGUE LOUIS FRA 144
30 FESHCHENKO ANDRII VYSH UKR 149
31 POPOV Petar PLOVB BUL 153
32 LIVANOS Nikolaos ASPI GRE 155
33 RADU Matei DINAMO ROU 157
34 FRADELLOS Georgios APOLV GRE 161
35 DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E. GRE 166
36 NITU Horia RIPOSTA ROU 168
37 NATALI Jean ROUBC FRA 169
38 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETI UKR 170
39 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel SVEC BUL 174
40 ABROSIMOV DANIIL CHER UKR 176
41 KRAL Lumir SKH CZE 177
42 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 182
43 ATANASOV Konstantin MLAD BUL 183
44 KITENOV Viktor KORS BUL 184
45 MILANOV Nikola KORS BUL 185
46 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse FRA 191
47 TOME NICOLAS FRA 196
48 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 197
49 KOLEV Ivan BUL 204
50 MANEA Noah Stefan DINAMO ROU 205
51 CHIVORET Basile FRA 211
52 TCHETNGA ELIOTT FRA 213
53 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT FRA 216
54 VINTILA Eduard Florin CSTA BUC ROU 217
55 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 219
56 BETEAGU Rares DINAMO ROU 222
57 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 224
58 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 225
59 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 226
60 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS GRE 227
61 LARRES Felix MTVM GER 228
62 KULESHA Iurii KYIV UKR 234
63 ALEXIEV Christian SVEC BUL 237



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 243
65 SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLV GRE 249
66 BARABASH Matvii UKR 252
67 GREENE Alexander GBR 255
68 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLV GRE 262
69 ANSERMET Loic CEFF SUI 263
70 BONEV Nikita TAMP BUL 264
71 TATULESCU Chrisley STEAUA ROU 265
72 BORCEA Tudor Ioan RIPOSTA ROU 269
73 NTIVIS Angelos APOLV GRE 274
74 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLV GRE 275
75 KETTLES Calum GBR 276
76 LAVRENIUK DANIIL CHER UKR 290
77 IVANOV Nikola BUL 299
78 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYS GRE 300
79 BIGGIO Alex CEFF SUI 302
80 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLV GRE 313
81 STEFANOV Todor BUL 315
82 ANDREEV Preslav SVEC BUL 319
83 MUNTEANU Mihnea ACS SABIA BUC ROU 336
84 MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E. GRE 337
85 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 340
86 VELICU Mihnea DINAMO ROU 343
87 KOUMPAROS Michail ASPI GRE 344
88 KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E. GRE 351
89 SIBELIUS Etienne TAPE FIN 357
90 SYDORENKO ILLIA CHER UKR 358
91 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI SWE 362
92 STEFAN Mario Alexandru STEAUA ROU 368
93 ADZIC Veljko MKR SRB 374
94 ATAYAN Oleksii KYIV UKR 387
95 OBUKHOV Nikita ODES UKR 390
96 BARA Ianis DINAMO ROU 392
97 VACCA Lino FRA 394
98 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros ASPI GRE 394
99 NEDELCU Cristian CSMI ROU 401
100 EICHLER Victor CEFF SUI 407
101 ANYFANTIS Christos ILYS GRE 414
102 TUDOR Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 426
103 SOARE Calin ACS SABIA BUC ROU 442
104 GRECU Luca Stefan DINAMO ROU 446
105 CAPATINA Sebastian CSTA BUC ROU 449
106 BABICHEV Georgii EST 458
107 FATU Adrian Stefan DINAMO ROU 463
108 RADEV Maxim BUL 467
109 CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E. GRE 468
110 PANDELESCU Tiberiu DINAMO ROU 474
111 CRICA Vlad CSMI ROU 477
112 SOMOIOG Madalin CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 477
113 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii KYIV UKR 482
114 STANESCU Toma Stefan ACS SABIA BUC ROU 484
115 HELCIOIU Vladimir RIPOSTA ROU 489
116 KRAVETS Tymofii KYIV UKR 490
117 NASTASE Mihnea CSTA BUC ROU 492
118 LEE JIA CHENG MAS 493
119 ALBU Serban CSMI ROU 496
120 BIRSAN Andrei David RIPOSTA ROU 498
121 YUZYK IVAN UKR 511
122 SEELMANN Friedrich MTVM GER 514
123 FRODE Kalle FFFS SWE 520
124 TOMAC Nichita CSMI ROU 530
125 TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 530
126 STOICA Stefan DINAMO ROU
127 GA SAO LYLIAN FRA
128 KAPITANOV Dmytro KYIV UKR
129 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PAULD GBR
130 AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS GRE
131 JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO
132 DANILA Felix DINAMO ROU
133 EYBELMAN ARIEL KHAR UKR



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
134 ROWELLE Charles GBR
135 WHITE John GBR
136 DUMITRELEA Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU
137 PAYAN GASTON FRA
138 IONESCU Andrei ACSPI ROU
139 SKRYPNYK Ilia KYIV UKR
140 HOSPITAL BAPTISTE FRA
141 MANESCU Miron DUEL ROU
142 ENE Alexander (Sasha) RIPOSTA ROU
143 SHIPITSIN Alexander USA
144 TONCU Vlad RIPOSTA ROU
145 LEARNER Henry PAULD GBR
146 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR
147 VERZEA Victor ITA



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
PIETROIU Andrei (CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU)

MANEA Noah Stefan DINAMO / ROU

GOSPODINOV Nikola MLAD / BUL

SIBELIUS Etienne TAPE / FIN

STOICA Stefan DINAMO / ROU

KAPITANOV Dmytro KYIV / UKR

LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse FRA

KOUMPAROS Michail ASPI / GRE

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (CHER / UKR)
LUPU Andreea (DINAMO / ROU)

VELICU Mihnea DINAMO / ROU

GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas PLOVB / BUL

LYSEYKO Ashwyn PAULD / GBR

TOADER Matei CSTA BUC / ROU

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

TOME NICOLAS FRA

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E. / GRE

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
ENACHE Mihnea (STEAUA / ROU)

SYDORENKO ILLIA CHER / UKR

KRAL Lumir SKH / CZE

CHIVORET Basile FRA

TOMAC Nichita CSMI / ROU

DALEKOV Simeon SVEC / BUL

JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO

MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E. / GRE



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (VISNTE / TUR)
DIMA Loredana (STEAUA / ROU)

BIRSAN Andrei David RIPOSTA / ROU

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI / SWE

AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLV / GRE

DANILA Felix DINAMO / ROU

TCHETNGA ELIOTT FRA

PELOV Stanimir SVEC / BUL

ABROSIMOV DANIIL CHER / UKR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (A.O. / GRE)
SOLER Hugo (MAISA / FRA)

SURCEL Stefan DINAMO / ROU

CHAKAROV Yoan Angel SVEC / BUL

NATALI Jean ROUBC / FRA

STEFAN Mario Alexandru STEAUA / ROU

ROWELLE Charles GBR

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS / GRE

YUZYK IVAN UKR

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (OLIMCR / ROU)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETI / UKR

FRABOULET ROMAN FRA

ATANASOV Konstantin MLAD / BUL

ALBU Serban CSMI / ROU

ADZIC Veljko MKR / SRB

KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYS / GRE

WHITE John GBR



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (ODES / UKR)
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

NITU Horia RIPOSTA / ROU

ATAYAN Oleksii KYIV / UKR

GA SAO LYLIAN FRA

MUNTEANU Mihnea ACS SABIA BUC / ROU

FRODE Kalle FFFS / SWE

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos ASPI / GRE

KITENOV Viktor KORS / BUL

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CROISET Lisa (MAISA / FRA)
DOUKA Anna (OLYM / GRE)

NASTASE Mihnea CSTA BUC / ROU

OBUKHOV Nikita ODES / UKR

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E. / GRE

DUMITRELEA Alexandru RIPOSTA / ROU

MILANOV Nikola KORS / BUL

BIGGIO Alex CEFF / SUI

CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

RAIKIN Dimitar (SVEC / BUL)
SELIG Michael (GBR)

MACOVEI Cristian STEAUA / ROU

TONCHEV Dimitar BUL

LAVRENIUK DANIIL CHER / UKR

BARA Ianis DINAMO / ROU

SEELMANN Friedrich MTVM / GER

PAYAN GASTON FRA

FRADELLOS Georgios APOLV / GRE



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

RADU Matei DINAMO / ROU

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLV / GRE

VACCA Lino FRA

HELCIOIU Vladimir RIPOSTA / ROU

URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO

KOLEV Ivan BUL

EYBELMAN ARIEL KHAR / UKR

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
VODENOV Valentin (SVEC / BUL)

RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT FRA

KETTLES Calum GBR

IONESCU Andrei ACSPI / ROU

LIVANOS Nikolaos ASPI / GRE

ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE

IVANOV Nikola BUL

Strip 1

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
ENACHE Mihnea (STEAUA / ROU)

BORCEA Tudor Ioan RIPOSTA / ROU

VINTILA Eduard Florin CSTA BUC / ROU

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros ASPI / GRE

POPOV Petar PLOVB / BUL

MAKHOUL ANTONY FRA

KRAVETS Tymofii KYIV / UKR



Strip 2

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (VISNTE / TUR)
SOLER Hugo (MAISA / FRA)

TATULESCU Chrisley STEAUA / ROU

MEICOV Nikola SVEC / BUL

LUMSDEN Guy GBR

NEDELCU Cristian CSMI / ROU

HOSPITAL BAPTISTE FRA

AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS / GRE

FESHCHENKO ANDRII VYSH / UKR

Strip 3

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

BETEAGU Rares DINAMO / ROU

DEMBOVSKYI Andrii KYIV / UKR

STEFANOV Todor BUL

GAVRILA Cristian CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

GARRIGUE LOUIS FRA

NTIVIS Angelos APOLV / GRE

SHIPITSIN Alexander USA

Strip 4

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (A.O. / GRE)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

ENE Michael RIPOSTA / ROU

SKRYPNYK Ilia KYIV / UKR

BONEV Nikita TAMP / BUL

SOMOIOG Madalin CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO

EICHLER Victor CEFF / SUI

KONG Lingyu EGF / SWE



Strip 5

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

SELIG Michael (GBR)
DIMA Loredana (STEAUA / ROU)

CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E. / GRE

BLOIN Maxence FRA

GOGOKHIA SABA GEO

MANESCU Miron DUEL / ROU

ANDREEV Preslav SVEC / BUL

ANSERMET Loic CEFF / SUI

HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE

Strip 6

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (CHER / UKR)
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (OLIMCR / ROU)

TUDOR Alexandru RIPOSTA / ROU

EVENO ELOUANN FRA

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLV / GRE

CRICA Vlad CSMI / ROU

VODENOV Radoslav SVEC / BUL

MAMMADLI NAHID AZE

LEARNER Henry PAULD / GBR

Strip 7

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
LUPU Andreea (DINAMO / ROU)

SOARE Calin ACS SABIA BUC / ROU

LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS

RADEV Maxim BUL

ENE Alexander (Sasha) RIPOSTA / ROU

GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS / GRE

LETELLIER Tristan FRA

GREENE Alexander GBR



Strip 8

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

CROISET Lisa (MAISA / FRA)
VODENOV Valentin (SVEC / BUL)

PANDELESCU Tiberiu DINAMO / ROU

TONCU Vlad RIPOSTA / ROU

BILLOD Thomas FRA

KASABOV Tervel BUL

ANYFANTIS Christos ILYS / GRE

BARABASH Matvii UKR

Strip 9

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

RAIKIN Dimitar (SVEC / BUL)
PIETROIU Andrei (CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU)

GRECU Luca Stefan DINAMO / ROU

KUSHKOV Daniel USA

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLV / GRE

FATU Adrian Stefan DINAMO / ROU

KULESHA Iurii KYIV / UKR

GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR

GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA

Strip 10

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

DOUKA Anna (OLYM / GRE)
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

MILITARU David Nicolae DINAMO / ROU

ALEXIEV Christian SVEC / BUL

CHAUVEL TITOUAN FRA

CAPATINA Sebastian CSTA BUC / ROU

BABICHEV Georgii EST

LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS

VERZEA Victor ITA



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2T GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas PLOVB BUL 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T ENE Michael RIPOSTA ROU 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
5 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
6T BLOIN Maxence FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6T GOSPODINOV Nikola MLAD BUL 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
8 MACOVEI Cristian STEAUA ROU 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
9 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS GRE 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
10T DALEKOV Simeon SVEC BUL 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10T MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10T GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
13 BILLOD Thomas FRA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
14 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos ASPI GRE 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
15 MAKHOUL ANTONY FRA 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
17 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse FRA 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
18T FESHCHENKO ANDRII VYSH UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
18T GARRIGUE LOUIS FRA 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
20 SYDORENKO ILLIA CHER UKR 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
21 TCHETNGA ELIOTT FRA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
22 CHAUVEL TITOUAN FRA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
23 MILANOV Nikola KORS BUL 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
24 HOSPITAL BAPTISTE FRA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
25T EICHLER Victor CEFF SUI 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
25T PELOV Stanimir SVEC BUL 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
27 MILITARU David Nicolae DINAMO ROU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
28 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
29 GAVRILA Cristian CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
30 SHIPITSIN Alexander USA 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
31 KOLEV Ivan BUL 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
32 LETELLIER Tristan FRA 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
33 SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLV GRE 5 0.83 26 22 +4 Advanced
34 BARABASH Matvii UKR 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
35 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
36 KUSHKOV Daniel USA 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
37 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
38 SOARE Calin ACS SABIA BUC ROU 4 0.67 22 12 +10 Advanced
39 FRADELLOS Georgios APOLV GRE 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
40T ATAYAN Oleksii KYIV UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
40T TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLV GRE 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
40T ABROSIMOV DANIIL CHER UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
43T KRAL Lumir SKH CZE 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
43T EYBELMAN ARIEL KHAR UKR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
43T ATANASOV Konstantin MLAD BUL 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
46T NITU Horia RIPOSTA ROU 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
46T NATALI Jean ROUBC FRA 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
48T STEFAN Mario Alexandru STEAUA ROU 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
48T EVENO ELOUANN FRA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
50 MEICOV Nikola SVEC BUL 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
51T KONG Lingyu EGF SWE 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
51T SIBELIUS Etienne TAPE FIN 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
51T BIRSAN Andrei David RIPOSTA ROU 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
54 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYS GRE 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
55 LIVANOS Nikolaos ASPI GRE 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
56 KASABOV Tervel BUL 3 0.60 20 12 +8 Advanced
57 KETTLES Calum GBR 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
58 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros ASPI GRE 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
59 POPOV Petar PLOVB BUL 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
60 BORCEA Tudor Ioan RIPOSTA ROU 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
61 IVANOV Nikola BUL 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
62 CHIVORET Basile FRA 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
63 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64T TOME NICOLAS FRA 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
64T BETEAGU Rares DINAMO ROU 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
66 VELICU Mihnea DINAMO ROU 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
67 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETI UKR 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
68T BABICHEV Georgii EST 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
68T GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
70 LAVRENIUK DANIIL CHER UKR 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
71 RADU Matei DINAMO ROU 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
72 DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E. GRE 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
73 VODENOV Radoslav SVEC BUL 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
74 VACCA Lino FRA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
75 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel SVEC BUL 3 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
76 OBUKHOV Nikita ODES UKR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
77T TATULESCU Chrisley STEAUA ROU 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
77T ANSERMET Loic CEFF SUI 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
79 BONEV Nikita TAMP BUL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
80 KOUMPAROS Michail ASPI GRE 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
81 MUNTEANU Mihnea ACS SABIA BUC ROU 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
82 PAYAN GASTON FRA 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
83 CAPATINA Sebastian CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 18 26 -8 Advanced
84 ANYFANTIS Christos ILYS GRE 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
85 ROWELLE Charles GBR 2 0.33 22 20 +2 Advanced
86 FATU Adrian Stefan DINAMO ROU 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
87 STEFANOV Todor BUL 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
88 MANEA Noah Stefan DINAMO ROU 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
89 ALEXIEV Christian SVEC BUL 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
90 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
91T MANESCU Miron DUEL ROU 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
91T TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
93 KULESHA Iurii KYIV UKR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
94T BIGGIO Alex CEFF SUI 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
94T KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E. GRE 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
96 NASTASE Mihnea CSTA BUC ROU 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
97T BARA Ianis DINAMO ROU 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
97T SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
99 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
100 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
101 RADEV Maxim BUL 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
102T NEDELCU Cristian CSMI ROU 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
102T ENE Alexander (Sasha) RIPOSTA ROU 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
104 KITENOV Viktor KORS BUL 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
105 JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Advanced
106T WHITE John GBR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
106T CRICA Vlad CSMI ROU 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
108 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PAULD GBR 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
109 ANDREEV Preslav SVEC BUL 2 0.33 12 24 -12 Advanced
110 KRAVETS Tymofii KYIV UKR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
111 TONCU Vlad RIPOSTA ROU 1 0.20 10 20 -10 Advanced
112 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT FRA 1 0.20 9 21 -12 Advanced
113 IONESCU Andrei ACSPI ROU 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
114 FRODE Kalle FFFS SWE 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
115 LEARNER Henry PAULD GBR 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
116 GA SAO LYLIAN FRA 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
117 NTIVIS Angelos APOLV GRE 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
118 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLV GRE 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
119 GREENE Alexander GBR 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
120 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLV GRE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
121 ADZIC Veljko MKR SRB 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
122 MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E. GRE 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
123 SKRYPNYK Ilia KYIV UKR 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
124 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI SWE 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
125 TUDOR Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
126 ALBU Serban CSMI ROU 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
127 SEELMANN Friedrich MTVM GER 1 0.17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
128T DANILA Felix DINAMO ROU 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
128T CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E. GRE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
130 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS GRE 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
131 STOICA Stefan DINAMO ROU 1 0.17 7 26 -19 Eliminated
132 VINTILA Eduard Florin CSTA BUC ROU 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
133 VERZEA Victor ITA 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
134 PANDELESCU Tiberiu DINAMO ROU 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
135T AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS GRE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
135T SOMOIOG Madalin CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
137T KAPITANOV Dmytro KYIV UKR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
137T GRECU Luca Stefan DINAMO ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
139T TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
139T DEMBOVSKYI Andrii KYIV UKR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
141 TOMAC Nichita CSMI ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
142 DUMITRELEA Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
143 HELCIOIU Vladimir RIPOSTA ROU 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
144 YUZYK IVAN UKR 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas PLOVB BUL 7/7/2008
2 BILLOD Thomas FRA 1/13/2007
3T MACOVEI Cristian STEAUA ROU 10/18/2007
3T ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII NETI UKR 11/28/2008
5 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 4/26/2007
6 GOSPODINOV Nikola MLAD BUL 1/4/2007
7 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 4/22/2009
8 CHAUVEL TITOUAN FRA 4/30/2007
9 ENE Michael RIPOSTA ROU 7/5/2008
10 BLOIN Maxence FRA 3/30/2008
11T MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 12/21/2007
11T GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 10/9/2007
13 FESHCHENKO ANDRII VYSH UKR 5/7/2007
14 HOSPITAL BAPTISTE FRA 6/4/2008
15 NITU Horia RIPOSTA ROU 10/17/2007
16 TOME NICOLAS FRA 2/4/2007
17 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam ARIS GRE 1/11/2008
18 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos ASPI GRE 5/15/2007
19 MAKHOUL ANTONY FRA 8/26/2007
20T EICHLER Victor CEFF SUI 10/10/2007
20T PELOV Stanimir SVEC BUL 6/17/2007
22 MILITARU David Nicolae DINAMO ROU 2/7/2007
23 SHIPITSIN Alexander USA 7/3/2008
24 KOLEV Ivan BUL 1/19/2007
25 LETELLIER Tristan FRA 5/9/2007
26 KUSHKOV Daniel USA 6/24/2008
27 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 4/5/2007
28 ABROSIMOV DANIIL CHER UKR 5/25/2007
29T KRAL Lumir SKH CZE 8/5/2007
29T EYBELMAN ARIEL KHAR UKR 2/7/2008
31 EVENO ELOUANN FRA 4/24/2007
32 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios ILYS GRE 7/20/2009
33 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 4/4/2008
34 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 9/26/2007
35 DALEKOV Simeon SVEC BUL 2/6/2007
36 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse FRA 3/28/2008
37 GARRIGUE LOUIS FRA 12/25/2007
38 SYDORENKO ILLIA CHER UKR 9/6/2008
39 TCHETNGA ELIOTT FRA 10/9/2007
40 MILANOV Nikola KORS BUL 11/11/2008
41 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 9/22/2009
42 GAVRILA Cristian CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 1/26/2007
43 BARABASH Matvii UKR 11/29/2008
44 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 1/1/2007
45 SOARE Calin ACS SABIA BUC ROU 8/6/2009
46T ATAYAN Oleksii KYIV UKR 11/12/2008
46T TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLV GRE 6/9/2008
48 NATALI Jean ROUBC FRA 1/24/2007
49 STEFAN Mario Alexandru STEAUA ROU 7/24/2008
50 MEICOV Nikola SVEC BUL 6/8/2009
51T KONG Lingyu EGF SWE 3/19/2009
51T SIBELIUS Etienne TAPE FIN 9/19/2009
53 KASABOV Tervel BUL 9/30/2008
54 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros ASPI GRE 9/3/2007
55 POPOV Petar PLOVB BUL 5/10/2007
56 BORCEA Tudor Ioan RIPOSTA ROU 2/24/2007
57 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 4/29/2010
58 BABICHEV Georgii EST 4/18/2007
59 DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E. GRE 1/23/2007
60 VACCA Lino FRA 12/15/2008
61 TATULESCU Chrisley STEAUA ROU 5/7/2008
62 FATU Adrian Stefan DINAMO ROU 4/17/2008
63 LUMSDEN Guy GBR 12/31/2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 NASTASE Mihnea CSTA BUC ROU 9/26/2009
65 SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLV GRE 10/10/2008
66 FRADELLOS Georgios APOLV GRE 10/15/2008
67 ATANASOV Konstantin MLAD BUL 5/12/2009
68 BIRSAN Andrei David RIPOSTA ROU 12/20/2009
69 LIVANOS Nikolaos ASPI GRE 6/5/2009
70 KETTLES Calum GBR 12/6/2007
71 IVANOV Nikola BUL 1/1/2010
72 CHIVORET Basile FRA 3/2/2007
73 BETEAGU Rares DINAMO ROU 5/20/2008
74 VELICU Mihnea DINAMO ROU 2/6/2009
75 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 8/12/2009
76 LAVRENIUK DANIIL CHER UKR 4/24/2007
77 RADU Matei DINAMO ROU 8/10/2009
78 VODENOV Radoslav SVEC BUL 2/28/2007
79 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel SVEC BUL 10/1/2007
80 OBUKHOV Nikita ODES UKR 9/29/2009
81 ANSERMET Loic CEFF SUI 10/18/2009
82 BONEV Nikita TAMP BUL 6/1/2009
83 KOUMPAROS Michail ASPI GRE 11/11/2009
84 MUNTEANU Mihnea ACS SABIA BUC ROU 9/16/2009
85 PAYAN GASTON FRA 1/29/2008
86 CAPATINA Sebastian CSTA BUC ROU 12/25/2008
87 ANYFANTIS Christos ILYS GRE 3/28/2008
88 ROWELLE Charles GBR 4/1/2008
89 STEFANOV Todor BUL 5/23/2009
90 MANEA Noah Stefan DINAMO ROU 4/19/2008
91 ALEXIEV Christian SVEC BUL 12/18/2007
92T TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 11/3/2008
92T MANESCU Miron DUEL ROU 11/11/2007
94 KULESHA Iurii KYIV UKR 5/12/2010
95T BIGGIO Alex CEFF SUI 10/4/2009
95T KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E. GRE 1/2/2008
97T SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 7/19/2007
97T BARA Ianis DINAMO ROU 8/23/2007
99 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 12/14/2008
100 SURCEL Stefan DINAMO ROU 5/14/2010
101 RADEV Maxim BUL 4/3/2009
102T NEDELCU Cristian CSMI ROU 4/30/2007
102T ENE Alexander (Sasha) RIPOSTA ROU 7/27/2011
104 KITENOV Viktor KORS BUL 10/10/2007
105 JIMSHELEISHVILI DAVITI GEO 9/17/2008
106T CRICA Vlad CSMI ROU 12/27/2010
106T WHITE John GBR 5/12/2008
108 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PAULD GBR 1/6/2010
109 ANDREEV Preslav SVEC BUL 6/14/2009
110 KRAVETS Tymofii KYIV UKR 6/19/2007
111 TONCU Vlad RIPOSTA ROU 5/24/2010
112 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT FRA 9/23/2009
113 IONESCU Andrei ACSPI ROU 3/2/2009
114 FRODE Kalle FFFS SWE 6/9/2007
115 LEARNER Henry PAULD GBR 2/8/2009
116 GA SAO LYLIAN FRA 5/30/2007
117 NTIVIS Angelos APOLV GRE 10/1/2009
118 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios APOLV GRE 4/11/2009
119 GREENE Alexander GBR 11/28/2009
120 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLV GRE 12/24/2008
121 ADZIC Veljko MKR SRB 10/30/2007
122 MPOURVANIS Antonios A.E. GRE 5/2/2009
123 SKRYPNYK Ilia KYIV UKR 11/9/2009
124 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI SWE 5/6/2007
125 TUDOR Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 1/31/2007
126 ALBU Serban CSMI ROU 8/6/2008
127 SEELMANN Friedrich MTVM GER 6/20/2009
128T CHATZIS Zois Georgios A.E. GRE 5/25/2008
128T DANILA Felix DINAMO ROU 12/21/2009
130 GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS GRE 3/28/2008
131 STOICA Stefan DINAMO ROU 11/10/2007
132 VINTILA Eduard Florin CSTA BUC ROU 12/11/2009
133 VERZEA Victor ITA 11/1/2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
134 PANDELESCU Tiberiu DINAMO ROU 10/16/2009
135T SOMOIOG Madalin CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/4/2008
135T AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS GRE 12/15/2008
137T KAPITANOV Dmytro KYIV UKR 12/29/2010
137T GRECU Luca Stefan DINAMO ROU 9/5/2009
139T TOADER Matei CSTA BUC ROU 6/27/2010
139T DEMBOVSKYI Andrii KYIV UKR 8/22/2010
141 TOMAC Nichita CSMI ROU 4/5/2012
142 DUMITRELEA Alexandru RIPOSTA ROU 5/4/2008
143 HELCIOIU Vladimir RIPOSTA ROU 12/10/2009
144 YUZYK IVAN UKR 10/12/2010



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE C 00837397 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU B 00844880 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan ROU 00849669 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CROISET Lisa FRA 00786435 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMA Loredana ROU 00830258 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
DOUKA Anna GRE 00838559 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE Mihnea ROU 00844881 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE C 00839294 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 00698460 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 00838733 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr UKR 00838100 Ref: 2
LUPU Andreea ROU C 00833875 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OGDEN Samuel GBR C 00857737 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PIETROIU Andrei ROU 00853292 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL C 00838816 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SELIG Michael GBR B 00841111 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU B 00838872 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SOLER Hugo FRA C 00789642 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault FRA FIE B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 147
Total participants: 144
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 18

ROU: 39 participants
BUL: 20 participants
FRA: 20 participants
GRE: 19 participants
UKR: 15 participants
GBR: 8 participants
GEO: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
SUI: 3 participants
MAS: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
GER: 2 participants
USA: 2 participants
EST: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants


